CRIPPLE CREEK HOA BUDGET & FINANCIALS

insurance Reimbursement

Rule Violation

Transfer from Reserves

Dues
=0A/dues/finterest/Laundry/iate fees
Prapayments

Totzl Revenue'

Annual Required Audit
Bank Fees/Office Expense/Credit Card Fees
Capizzi iImprovements (Special Projects)
Electrica! Repairs

Gas

General mzintenance
HOA/Duss expense
insurance’

Keys/Locks

Lawn Care

Legal Fees/Owners

Legal Fees/General
Management Fees
Mortgage/Note Payment
Office Expense

Pest Control®

Plumbing®

Pool Maintenance

Porter Service
Professional Fees
Reserve Contribution
Roof Repair

Sign Expense

Taxes

Telephone Service (pool}
Water Electric

Total Expenses

2022-2023
Budget

Monthly
S

Budget

301,636.80 25,136.40

301,636.80 25,135.4C
TR

8,000.00
850.00
7,000.00
2,500.00
34,000.00
5,700.00
0.00
45,000.00
500.00
30,000.00
0.00
2,500.00
20,400.00
44,970.72
529.70
2,000.00
5,500.00
7,000.00
10,000.00
500.00
30,163.68
0.00
250.00
175.00
880.00
27,000.00
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285,419.10 23,784.0%




